Sweets available all at £3.95
Please check sweet board for our choices

Coffee

Cappuccino

Latte macchiato

Chococino all £2.50
Plain black/white/decaffeinated £1.95
Pot of tea (per person) £1.75
Liqueur coffee £3.95

Whets on at the Cornish arms

Monday

Tuesday
Thursday

Friday

Sunday

friendly euchre drive

Family bingo both from  8pm
free pool night

curry & spice and a

Drink night £7.50
Fish, chips & mushy peas £6.75

Traditional Sunday roast
Main Course £7.95
2 Course £9.95

VEGETARIAN OPTIONS AVAILABLE
PLEASE ASK THE BAR STAFF

IF YOU ENJOY YOUR MEAL PLEASE TELL OTHER

IF NOT PLEASE TELL US

Frogpool
TR4 8RP
Tel:01872 863445

Food Available
Monday Kitchen Closed
Tuesday to Saturday 12.00-2pm & 6pm-9pm
Sunday 12.00-2pm & 6pm-8pm

info@cornisharmsfrogpool.com
www.cornisharmsfrogpool.com




STARTERS

Beer battered skewered king prawns on salad leaves
& Sweet chilli sauce

Fresh soup of the day with crusty bread

Classic prawn cocktail with mixed leaves,
Marie rose sauce and brown bread

Pan fried locally made hogs pudding with mushrooms,
garlic butter & served in warm maize bread

Slow cooked garlic studded Camembert, served
With olive bread and olives (enough for 2)

MAINS
Butterfly Chicken Melt *

Fresh chicken breast char grilled with
bacon cheese & barbecue sauce

100z Cornish Horseshoe Gammon Steak*
with 2 local eggs / fresh Pineapple or bit of both

The Cornish Arms Mixed Grill *

Lamb & pork chops, hogs pudding, rump steak,
gammon steak, tomato, sausage, mushrooms,
local fried egg & onion rings

Hand Cut Ham, 2 Local Fried Eggs & Chips

Beer Battered Cod Fillet
with Mushy Peas & chips

Breaded Wholetail Scampi with Sauce Tar-Tare

Char Grilled 8oz Rump Steak *
Served with mushrooms, onion rings & tomato

Char Grilled 8oz Sirloin Steak *

£5.95

£4.75

£4.95

£5.75

£6.95

£8.95

£8.95

£13.95

£8.50

£7.95

£9.25

£10.75

£12.50

Served with tomato, mushrooms & onion rings

Add a sauce of Stilton, peppercorn or Diane

Surf & Turf *
8oz Rump Steak covered in King Prawns cooked in garlic

Stuffed Chicken Darcie *
Breast of chicken stuffed with local hogs pudding wrapped
in bacon & served with a light cheese sauce

Melody of the Sea Parcel *
Pieces of cod, salmon, smoked haddock, & king prawns

Steamed together with wine, garlic & served in a foil parcel.

Char Grilled 8oz Pork Loin Chop *
topped with Breaded Camembert & cranberry sauce

Creamy King Prawn Korma
Served with naan bread, rice, coconut & mango

Stuffed Pepper Platter

Mixed Mediterranean vegetables with garlic butter and cous-cous

Cornish Arms Hungryman Burger*

Char grilled burger, chicken breast, bacon, onion rings & cheese

Steak and Rib Platter

8oz Steak, full Rack of Barbecue Ribs, coleslaw onion rings

& potato wedges

£1.95

* All served with chips or jacket potato/ garden peas or salad

Side Orders

Chips

Coleslaw

Onion Rings (12)

Mushrooms

Cornish Arms Chips
Topped with red onion, chopped ham,
chilli sauce & cheese

£2.25
£1.50
£1.95
£1.75
£3.95

£12.95

£9.25

£10.25

£8.75

£8.95

£8.50

£8.95

£14.50






