Sweets available all at Please check sweet board for our choices

Coffee		
Cappuccino		
Latte macchiato		
Chococino	all	£2.50
Plain black/white/decaffeinated		£1.95
Pot of tea (per person)		£1.75
Liqueur coffee		£3.95

£3.95

Whets on at the Cornish arms

Monday	friendly euchre drive	
	Family bingo both from	8pm
Tuesday	free pool night	
Thursday	curry & spice and a	
-	Drink night	£7.50
Friday	Fish, chips & mushy peas	£6.75
Sunday	Traditional Sunday roast	

I raditional Sunday roast	
Main Course	£7.95
2 Course	£9.95

VEGETARIAN OPTIONS AVAILABLE PLEASE ASK THE BAR STAFF

IF YOU ENJOY YOUR MEAL PLEASE TELL OTHER IF NOT PLEASE TELL US





Frogpool TR4 8RP Tel:01872 863445

Food AvailableMondayKitchen ClosedTuesday to Saturday12.00-2pm & 6pm-9pmSunday12.00-2pm & 6pm-8pm





info@cornisharmsfrogpool.com www.cornisharmsfrogpool.com

STARTERS

Beer battered skewered king prawns on salad leaves & Sweet chilli sauce	£5.95
Fresh soup of the day with crusty bread	£4.75
Classic prawn cocktail with mixed leaves, Marie rose sauce and brown bread	£4.95
Pan fried locally made hogs pudding with mushrooms, garlic butter & served in warm maize bread	£5.75
Slow cooked garlic studded Camembert, served With olive bread and olives (enough for 2)	£6.95
MAINS	
Butterfly Chicken Melt * Fresh chicken breast char grilled with bacon cheese & barbecue sauce	£8.95
10oz Cornish Horseshoe Gammon Steak* with 2 local eggs / fresh Pineapple or bit of both	£8.95
The Cornish Arms Mixed Grill * Lamb & pork chops, hogs pudding, rump steak, gammon steak, tomato, sausage, mushrooms, local fried egg & onion rings	£13.95
Hand Cut Ham, 2 Local Fried Eggs & Chips	£8.50
Beer Battered Cod Fillet with Mushy Peas & chips	£7.95
Breaded Wholetail Scampi with Sauce Tar-Tare	£9.25
Char Grilled 80z Rump Steak * Served with mushrooms, onion rings & tomato	£10.75
Char Grilled 8oz Sirloin Steak *	£12.50

Served with tomato, mushrooms & onion rings

Add a sauce of Stilton, peppercorn or Diane	£1.93	5
Surf & Turf * 8oz Rump Steak covered in King Prawns cooked in garlic		£12.95
Stuffed Chicken Darcie * Breast of chicken stuffed with local hogs pudding wrapped in bacon & served with a light cheese sauce		£9.25
Melody of the Sea Parcel * Pieces of cod, salmon, smoked haddock, & king prawns Steamed together with wine, garlic & served in a foil parcel.		£10.25
Char Grilled 80z Pork Loin Chop * topped with Breaded Camembert & cranberry sauce		£8.75
Creamy King Prawn Korma Served with naan bread, rice, coconut & mango		£8.95
Stuffed Pepper Platter Mixed Mediterranean vegetables with garlic butter and cous-cous		£8.50
Cornish Arms Hungryman Burger* Char grilled burger, chicken breast, bacon, onion rings & cheese		£8.95
Steak and Rib Platter 80z Steak, full Rack of Barbecue Ribs, coleslaw onion rings & potato wedges		£14.50
* All served with chips or jacket potato/ garden peas or	salad	
Side Orders		
Coleslaw Onion Rings (12) Mushrooms	£2.25 £1.50 £1.95 £1.75 £3.95	